PPV weidinger

Cleanroom coverall HABETEX® climatic Pro, size 42/44, grey

The tried and tested cleanroom fabric impresses with an ideal combination of particularly
high wearing comfort and optimised strength, as well as with its very low weight per unit
area. The processing of The processing of HABETEX® climatic Pro is specially adapted to
the special cleanroom requirements.

1-colour: stand-up collar; concealed 2-way zip; 1 patch breast pocket with flap and
concealed Velcro fastener; 1 back pocket on the right with flap, without fastener; 1 spatula
pocket on the right; waist adjustment by means of integrated elastic; ventilation by means
of collars in the back; sleeve cuffs made of bi-elastic material; leg ends with elastic.

« 1-color

« stand-up collar

« concealed 2-way PVC zipper

« 1 breast pocket with flaps and PVC snap fastener

« 1 back pocket on the right with flap, without fastening

« 1filler pocket on the right

« Waist adjustment with integrated elastic band

Products for the electronic industry
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« Ventilation through Ko

item number

model

model line
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

Colour

material

product series
gender

size

double size clothing
sleeve's length
material composition
basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL42970
WL33348
WL33349
WL33350
WL33351
WL33353

PV weidinger

WL33348

Habetex Climatic OV-GR
HABETEX Climatic pro

HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
06015 37008 000 53-42/44
380 mm

220 mm

24 mm

2.0064 dm?

1 piece

1 piece

grey

HABETEX®climatic Pro: 72 % viscose, 28 % polyester
HABETEX® climatic Pro
unisex

42/44

42-44

long sleeves

72% viscose, 28% polyester
105 g/m?

no

size

38/40
42/44
46/48
50/52
54/56
62/64
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