

Cleanroom coverall HABETEX® climatic Pro, size 42/44, grey



The tried and tested cleanroom fabric impresses with an ideal combination of particularly high wearing comfort and optimised strength, as well as with its very low weight per unit area. The processing of The processing of HABETEX[®] climatic Pro is specially adapted to the special cleanroom requirements.

1-colour: stand-up collar; concealed 2-way zip; 1 patch breast pocket with flap and concealed Velcro fastener; 1 back pocket on the right with flap, without fastener; 1 spatula pocket on the right; waist adjustment by means of integrated elastic; ventilation by means of collars in the back; sleeve cuffs made of bi-elastic material; leg ends with elastic.

- 1-color
- stand-up collar
- concealed 2-way PVC zipper
- 1 breast pocket with flaps and PVC snap fastener
- 1 back pocket on the right with flap, without fastening
- 1 filler pocket on the right
- Waist adjustment with integrated elastic band

Products for the electronic industry





• Ventilation through Ko

item number	WL33348
model	Habetex Climatic OV-GR
model line	HABETEX Climatic pro
manufacturer	HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
manufacturer item number	06015 37008 000 53-42/44
length with packaging	380 mm
width with packaging	220 mm
height with packaging	24 mm
Packaging volume	2.0064 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	grey
material	HABETEX®climatic Pro: 72 % viscose, 28 % polyester
product series	HABETEX® climatic Pro
gender	unisex
size	42/44
double size clothing	42-44
sleeve's length	long sleeves
material composition	72% viscose, 28% polyester
basis weight	105 g/m ²
ESD safe	no

Other versions

item number	size
WL42970	38/40
WL33348	42/44
WL33349	46/48
WL33350	50/52
WL33351	54/56
WL33353	62/64

Products for the electronic industry

